
TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

MAN 25.66

Serie 1
1 4 MASIERO Matteo 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 25.19
2 5 COVIZZI Luca 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 26.57
3 6 GUERCIO Matteo 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 26.96
4 2 DE ROSA Gabriele 1996 ITA Nord Padania Nuoto 27.33
5 7 SODANO Marco Aurelio 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.37
6 1 MORANDELL Paul 1996 ITA SSV Bozen 27.57
7 8 GIURDANELLA Luca 1996 ITA Nord Padania Nuoto 27.90

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 CICORIA Marco 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Novara NP
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Serie 2
1 4 BOTTINO Matteo 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.43
2 2 MACCHIAVELLI Alessandro 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 27.92
3 3 FERRETTI Leonardo 1997 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 28.55
4 7 FAVERO Matteo 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 28.76
5 8 CAO Giorgio 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 30.80

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 BONZANO Riccardo 1997 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M SQ
Falsa partenza

1 BUONRIPOSI Simone 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
5 MAGNAGHI Christian 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara NP
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Serie 3
1 7 CABULA Federico 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 28.27
2 3 GUALCO Davide 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 29.81
3 2 RIZZO Paolo 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 30.08
4 5 PAKLER Marco 1997 ITA SSV Bozen 30.45
5 4 FLORENZANO Carlo 1997 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 30.69
6 6 FAVRE Stefano 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 32.16
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TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 25.66

1 MASIERO Matteo 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 25.19
2 COVIZZI Luca 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 26.57
3 GUERCIO Matteo 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 26.96
4 DE ROSA Gabriele 1996 ITA Nord Padania Nuoto 27.33
5 SODANO Marco Aurelio 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.37
6 BOTTINO Matteo 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.43
7 MORANDELL Paul 1996 ITA SSV Bozen 27.57
8 GIURDANELLA Luca 1996 ITA Nord Padania Nuoto 27.90
9 MACCHIAVELLI Alessandro 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 27.92

10 CABULA Federico 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 28.27
11 FERRETTI Leonardo 1997 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 28.55
12 FAVERO Matteo 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 28.76
13 GUALCO Davide 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 29.81
14 RIZZO Paolo 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 30.08
15 PAKLER Marco 1997 ITA SSV Bozen 30.45
16 FLORENZANO Carlo 1997 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 30.69
17 CAO Giorgio 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 30.80
18 FAVRE Stefano 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 32.16

NON CLASSIFICATI

BONZANO Riccardo 1997 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M SQ
Falsa partenza

BUONRIPOSI Simone 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
MAGNAGHI Christian 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara NP
CICORIA Marco 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Novara NP
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